
AGENDA

CITY OF PLANO 

COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

August 23, 2021

 Immediately following the City Council 

meeting

CITIZEN'S COMMENTS

819 W. Rt. 34 Rezoning Petition - Staton

ORD STATON REZONING.PDF

Zoning Text Amendment; Language Change To Section 5-7D-2

TEXT AMENDMENT 57D2.PDF

Replace Well 3 Soft Start VFD

City Services For Rib Cook Off

CITIZEN'S COMMENTS

Aldermen Comments/Questions

1.

2.

Documents:

3.

Documents:

4.

5.

6.

7.

https://www.cityofplanoil.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/8163?fileID=2296
https://www.cityofplanoil.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/8164?fileID=2297
https://www.cityofplanoil.com/83546c8b-db78-49aa-a223-e4bcf7570160



